
Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule 

2021-2022 

Date Opponent  Site Time 

November 11 (Thur) Aransas Pass Aransas Pass 5:00 

November 18 (Thur) Orange Grove Skidmore 5:00 

November 29 (Mon) Taft Taft 5:00 

December 6 (Mon) George West Skidmore 5:00 

December 13 (Mon) Mathis Mathis 5:00 

January 6 (Thur) Odem Odem 5:00 

January 8 (Sat) George West “A Team” 
Tourney 

George West TBD 

January 13 (Thur) Goliad Skidmore 5:00 

January 15 (Sat) Taft “A Team” Tourney Taft TBD 

January 20 (Thur) Aransas Pass Skidmore 5:00 

January 22 (Sat) Skidmore “B Team” 
Tourney 

Skidmore TBD 

January 27 (Thur) Orange Grove Orange Grove 9:00 

February 3 (Thurs) Taft Skidmore 5:00 

February 5 (Sat) George West George West 9:00 

Junior High Coaches      Head Girls Basketball 

Erasmo Huerta – B Teams – erasmo.huerta@stbobcats.net   Tim Stowe – timothy.stowe@stbobcats.net 

Bobby Del Bosque – A Teams – bobby.delbosque@stbobcats.net 

Athletic Director       Girls Coordinator 

Stephen Silva – stephen.silva@stbobcats.net    Holly Vasquez holly.vasquez@stbobcats.net 

Junior High Principal  

Matthew Lohse - matthew.lohse@stbobcats.net  

 

Game Format 

7B – 5:00 7A – 6:00 

8B – 5:40 8A – 7:00 

B Team Games – 12:00 half – running clock 

A Team Games – 6:00 quarters 
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